Name
Brandon Polk
Corina Kopp
James Ware
Kenya Shivers
Ricky Burns
Sheri West
Austin Wong
Alec Difatta

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

Child Abuse Task Force
Community Supervision
Constable PCT 1

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept # Current Title

5001
3101
5110
6101
5510
5030
5030
5030

Deputy Sheriff

Vehicle Registration Clerk

Lieutenant

Caseworker (CSCD)
Deputy Constable II

Lieutenant
Jail Sergeant
Detention Officer

April 4, 2022

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$74,361
$31,283
$103,559
$40,147
$83,895
$79,604
$62,086
$43,301

556
530
570
633
556
570
556
550

Child Abuse Task Force

Animal Shelter
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Constable PCT 4
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Dept #
5110
8301
5001
5030
5570
5030
5030
5030

New Title
Deputy Sheriff

Animal Control Officer

Captain
Detention Officer
Deputy Constable
Jail Sergeant
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

$74,361
$36,040
$113,915
$45,419
$79,701
$69,221
$49,512
$47,748

New Salary Grade

556
532
572
551
555
556
551
551

Min? % chg
0%

YES 15%
10%

YES 13%
-5%
-13%
-20%
10%

Eff Date
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/4/2022
3/23/2022
3/24/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Civil Service

Civil Service



